SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 7
20/4/19 - 16:14

Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back

13 - 18 godina
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

GRUJIC, Dusan
BOGDANOVIC, Igor
LOPICIC, Pavle
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
GRUJCIC, Nikola

NogsrwNhE

GR.

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
04  Usce

03 CrvenaZvezda

04  CrvenaZvezda

02 CrvenaZvezda

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Vreme

1:07.21
1:08.99
1:09.56
1:10.03
1:11.78
1:13.95
1:15.73

Bodova

459
424
414
405
376
344
320

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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