

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE  
Beograd, 20/4/2019

---

Disciplina 7  
20/4/19 - 16:14

De aci, 100m Le no/Back

13 - 18 godina  
Rezultati Finale

---

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang	G.R.		Vreme	Bodova
1.	02	GRUJIC, Dusan	<b>1:07.21</b>	459
2.	04	BOGDANOVIC, Igor	<b>1:08.99</b>	424
3.	03	LOPICIC, Pavle	<b>1:09.56</b>	414
4.	04	DJUSIC, Dimitrije	<b>1:10.03</b>	405
5.	02	MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije	<b>1:11.78</b>	376
6.	06	PILIPOVIC, Ognjen	<b>1:13.95</b>	344
7.	04	GRUJCIC, Nikola	<b>1:15.73</b>	320